

TOTAL DE TONELADAS RECOLECTADAS EN LA CIUDAD DE GUAYAQUIL Y SUS PARROQUIAS RURALES

DICIEMBRE 01 del 2015
 JUNIO 30 del 2018

RECOLECCION									
CIUDAD								PARROQUIAS RURALES	
MESES	DIAS	ZONA A	ZONA B	Mercados	Industrias	Especiales	Parroquias	TOTAL	Prom. DIA
DIC/2015	31	57,330.65	52,303.98	4,953.16	13,489.47	125.76	1,742.56	129,945.58	4,191.79
ENERO/2016	31	56,144.59	53,529.81	4,854.98	14,143.19	353.73	1,700.35	130,726.65	4,216.99
FEB/2016	29	49,781.57	47,747.72	4,346.70	17,157.74	613.86	1,611.48	121,259.07	4,181.35
MAR/2016	31	54,962.64	50,745.96	4,551.65	18,463.11	364.50	1,786.35	130,874.21	4,221.75
ABR/2016	30	54,032.20	50,220.11	4,308.54	16,886.65	981.12	1,708.33	128,136.95	4,271.23
MAY/2016	31	55,527.85	48,305.37	5,171.46	18,665.61	6,450.34	1,704.52	135,825.15	4,381.16
JUN/2016	30	53,580.16	45,019.56	6,186.48	18,988.39	1,485.93	1,627.40	126,887.92	4,229.60
JUL/2016	31	55,506.55	46,229.01	6,976.82	20,435.04	1,070.64	1,703.95	131,922.01	4,255.55
AGO/2016	31	57,860.05	45,251.90	4,628.45	18,985.09	2,104.42	1,741.51	130,571.42	4,211.98
SEP/2016	30	56,470.41	46,825.57	3,070.47	19,027.39	973.51	1,689.92	128,057.27	4,268.58
OCT/2016	31	57,298.13	48,744.95	3,025.35	17,051.32	3,032.96	1,811.22	130,963.93	4,224.64
NOV/2016	30	55,206.73	40,607.66	4,116.31	17,349.76	6,020.36	1,709.63	125,010.45	4,167.02
DIC/2016	31	57,057.10	42,441.39	5,598.55	19,214.37	6,522.42	1,721.80	132,555.63	4,275.99
ENERO/2017	31	57,106.47	42,366.13	5,385.35	16,792.56	8,435.45	1,816.28	131,902.24	4,254.91
FEB/2017	28	50,614.52	37,002.06	5,104.81	20,089.15	5,354.06	1,659.51	119,824.11	4,279.43
MAR/2017	31	58,824.48	41,722.24	4,163.17	20,549.31	5,065.12	1,957.73	132,282.05	4,267.16
ABR/2017	30	60,546.51	41,702.19	4,613.65	17,861.18	3,630.83	2,036.99	130,391.35	4,346.38
MAY/2017	31	65,456.29	43,804.59	4,601.53	16,086.76	4,701.24	1,897.02	136,547.43	4,404.76
JUN/2017	30	60,243.37	40,265.74	4,441.87	16,573.72	4,285.90	1,733.78	127,544.38	4,251.18
JUL/2017	31	60,845.53	42,239.08	4,802.29	20,193.47	2,281.77	1,792.11	132,154.25	4,263.04
AGO/2017	31	62,794.79	43,361.51	4,940.50	16,690.76	3,256.58	1,791.43	132,835.57	4,285.02
SEP/2017	30	60,380.13	41,414.14	5,099.23	13,096.80	6,569.37	1,728.23	128,287.90	4,276.26
OCT/2017	31	64,113.71	44,273.31	4,970.76	12,602.25	4,069.91	1,823.61	131,853.55	4,253.34
NOV/2017	30	58,365.33	41,696.21	2,998.10	11,570.25	9,183.31	1,804.86	125,618.06	4,187.27
DIC/2017	31	61,575.18	45,316.96	2,647.75	13,617.65	7,754.10	1,898.30	132,809.94	4,284.19
ENERO/2018	31	59,818.69	43,395.67	2,764.81	13,660.70	11,122.35	1,878.32	132,640.54	4,278.73
FEB/2018	28	58,185.06	41,413.62	3,609.93	9,950.86	5,039.20	1,728.55	119,927.22	4,283.12
MAR/2018	31	65,652.51	45,830.70	4,705.90	11,092.35	4,008.46	1,931.31	133,221.23	4,297.46
ABR/2018	30	64,228.36	42,932.29	4,470.59	11,700.15	7,169.87	1,980.60	132,481.86	4,416.06
MAY/2018	31	66,649.06	45,417.64	4,217.04	12,572.29	6,522.64	2,128.67	137,507.34	4,435.72
JUN/2018	30	61,113.68	43,154.15	2,539.25	12,363.01	9,457.12	1,878.99	130,506.20	4,350.21